Telescopic pillar
Telemag TFG
Benefits
Push or pull load•
Compact design•
Fast movement•
Powerful•
Plug and play•

PUB L5322,1675 EN  ·  August 2010
Telemag TFG
Ordering key
Type
Voltage:
24 V DC 1
120 V AC (50/60 Hz) 5
230 V AC (50 Hz) 9
Stroke (S):
200 mm 200
250 mm 250
300 mm 300
350 mm 350
400 mm 400
500 mm 500
700 mm 700
Option:
No option 000
With 2-Hall encoder, 14 pulses per 9 mm travel E
With mains cable feedthrough (3xAWG16)   C
With control cable feedthrough (10xAWG28)     H
T F G 0 – 2 3 – 0 0 0
Accessories
 Designation Order N°
Top mounting plate Bore 72 ™ 72 mm SMT–333360  M/0124808
Bottom mounting plate Bore 102,5 ™ 102,5 mm SMT–264363  M/0124814
Screw for top mounting plate M10 ™ 25 (1 screw required) ZBE–510978  M/0125359
Screw for top mounting plate M6 ™ 30 (4 screws required) ZBE–510709  M/0125560
Screw for bottom mounting plate M6 ™ 30 (4 screws required) ZBE–510709  M/0125560
Mains cable SEV plug 3 000 mm, black, 3 ™ 0.75 mm2 ZKA–304345  M/0125331
Mains cable Schuko plug 3 000 mm, black, 3 ™ 0.75 mm2 ZKA–304346–3000  M/0121729
Mains cable US plug 3 000 mm, black, 3 ™ 0.75 mm2 ZKA–304347–3000  M/0121762
Mains cable British Standard plug 3 000 mm, black, 3 ™ 0.75 mm2 ZKA–304355–3000  M/0121755
skf.com
tvc
ermeccom-2lineas